
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Harold Frank Hall Renovation - Rooms 4110/4118

FM080365S/981590

Est. Const. Cost: $403,000
Bid Opening Date:

Tuesday, April 7, 2009, @ 2:30 PM 
P M: George Levinthal

       Harold Frank Hall 
Renovation - Rooms 

4110/4118

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

ABC Services 2686 Johnson Dr. Suite G Ventura CA 93003 805/658-6204 805/658-6519 Daniel Rosales abcsdaniel@yahoo.com Sub

Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple St. Newall CA 91351 805/896-8520 661/260-1401 Trent Bottenfield Gen

Carroll Construction 121 Quarantina St Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 Anthony Alfi john.d@carrollconstruction.com Gen

Diani Building Corp. 295 North Blosser Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 William Evoy bille@diani.com Gen

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net Gen

Ferrari Development 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/440-5133 805/929-3814 Ben Ferrari bferrari@ferraridev.com Gen

Imperial Electric Co. 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Alex Cortes alex@imperialelectric.us Sub

J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 W.R. Bailey bill@jwbailey.com Gen

John Donaldson Construction, Inc. 2473 Eastman Ave. Suite #32 Ventura CA 93003 805/654-1359 805/643-4043 John Donaldson pete@johndonaldson.us Gen

Kifer Construction 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 Jon Blackburn don@beachsideassociates.com Gen

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Kevin Kinyon kinyon24@verizon.net Gen

Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Daniel Childs daniel@lackconstrution.com Gen
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Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andrew Unger andy@newtonconstruction.com Gen

North Coast Cosntruction PO Box 824 Lompoc CA 93438 805/733-6761 805/734-6763 Lee Sprague lees@impulse.net Gen

Ozzimo Electric 2350 A Street Santa Maria CA 93456 805/928-9741 805/928-9765 Jan Ratzlaff ozzimoelectric.jan@verizon.net Sub

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Rd. Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361-4621 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us Gen

Senel Construction Engineering 2935 Camino Del Zuro Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/807-7767 na Faith Senel f@senel.org Gen

Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 Bill Baker billb@smith-electric.com Gen

Specialty Construction, Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 Nate Agin nagin@specialtyconstruction.com Gen

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/359-0514 Tom Clark tclark@tascoconstruction.com Gen

Vernon Edwards PO Box 5843 Santa Maria CA 93456 805/614-9909 805/614-9906 J. Todd Edwards t.edwards@vedwards.com Gen

Viola Constructors 1144 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Brian Graham bgraham@violainc.com Gen


